
SPINACH & ARTICHOKE DIP
You like Artichokes? Spinach? Dip? Then you’ll 
love it! 8.99  V

ALFREDO FRIES 
Alfredo + Mozzarella + Bacon + Pepperoncini…Need 
we say more? 9.99  

BRUSCHETTA
Vinaigrette Marinated Tomatoes on Crustini 8.99  V

GARLIC CHEESY BREAD
Whole French Baguette served with Marinara 7.99  V

BEER BATTERED 
MOZZARELLA STICKS & 
JALAPENO POPPERS 
Beer Battered Mozzarella Sticks and Jalapeno Poppers 8.99  V 

FRACHILIES
Lightly breaded crispy fried green chilies 5.99  V

GREEK
Tomatoes + Green & Black Olives + Feta Cheese mixed with Fresh 
Green Leaf Lettuce 9.99  V

LISA D’S
Tomatoes + Black Olives + Avocado + Spring Mix with Balsamic 
Vinaigrette 10.99  V

CAESAR
Creamy Caesar dressing + Parmesan cheese + Croutons 9.99  V

STEAK SALAD
Fresh greens with steak tomatoes and Parmesan 9.99  

FRESH GARDEN 
Crisp Lettuce + Fresh Veggies & your choice of dressing 9.99  V

SIDE SALAD 5.99  V

Add chicken, steak or shrimp for 3.99

SaladsStarters
FRENCH DIP
Shredded Roast Beef & Au Jus 12.99

AVOCADO TURKEY & BACON
Grilled Peppered Turkey along with Bacon, Avocado and Provolone! 12.99

OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN
Warm Oven Roasted Chicken + Avocado + Red Onions + Green Chili & a touch of 
Mayo 11.99

RUEBEN
Corned Beef + Sauerkraut & House Thousand Island Dressing 11.99

OPEN FACED MEATBALL SUB
Three of our House Made Meatballs on a Baguette covered with Mozzarella and 
Marinara 11.99

FRATELLIS CHEESESTEAK
Enough said 11.99

ALL SUBS AND PANINIS COME WITH CHOICE OF SIDE:
FRIES, SWEET POTATO FRIES OR TRADITIONAL 

MOZZARELLA & ARTICHOKE

Subs & Paninis

PARMESAN GARLIC DRY RUB
Wings Italian style	 	

POOR BOY
Spicy & Nutty

NAKED
When the Dressings Come Off….

RED CHILI GARLIC DRY RUB
Warning: You Will Be Hooked!

BUFFALO
Traditional Buffalo Sauce	 		

REVERSIES
Tossed in Ranch + Buffalo Dipping Sauce

Wings

6 		  12		  20
8.99		  14.99		  22.99



10”
12.99

12.99

12.99

11.99

11.99

9.99

10.99

11.99

11.99

11.99

14”
17.99

17.99

17.99

17.99

16.99

16.99

16.99

16.99

16.99

16.99

16”
19.99

19.99

19.99

19.99

18.99

18.99

18.99

19.99

19.99

19.99

+2.00  each additional topping

Pizza & Calzones

MEATBALLS W/ 
LINGUINI
Hand Rolled and Homemade Everyday Like 
Nonna’s 13.99

MAMA’S ALFREDO
Made From Scratch Just Like Mama 
Makes It 12.99  V

CHICKEN 
PARMESANO
Chicken Lightly Breaded & Baked with 
Marinara & Mozzarella Served with a Side 
Of Linguine Marinara 13.99

CHICKEN 
SCALOPPINI
Pan Seared Chicken with Artichoke Hearts, 
Mushrooms & Capers Served On A Bed Of 
Pasta 13.99

FRESCO
Bowtie Pasta Sautéed with Garlic, Onions, 
Mushrooms, Bell Peppers and Tomatoes 11.99 V

SHRIMP SCAMPI
Sautéed Shrimp with Lemon Butter Cream 
Sauce Tossed with Linguine Pasta 13.99

WILD MUSHROOM
RAVIOLI
Swiss, Gruyere, Caramelized Onions, 
topped with Wild Mushrooms 12.99  V

VODKA SAUSAGE 
RUSTICA
Vodka Sauce with Bowtie Pasta and Italian 
Sausage 13.99

FRATELLI’S 
CARBONARA
A Very Rich & Delicious Cream Sauce, 
Bacon, Onion & Sun Dried Tomatoes 12.99

PAZZO SHRIMP
Spicy Shrimp Pasta in a Tomato Alfredo 
Sauce 13.99

PASTA PRIMAVERA
Vegetable Medley Lightly Sautéed with 
White Wine and Alfredo 12.99  V

EGGPLANT 
PARMESANO
A Lightly Breaded & Baked Eggplant 
with Marinara & Mozzarella Served Over 
Linguine Marinara 13.99  V

NEW MEXICAN 
LINGUINE
Delicious Cream Sauce Loaded with Green 
Chilies, Red Onions, Garlic and Sausage, 
Served Over Linguine 12.99  

NEW MEXICO POOR 
BOY
Linguine with Roasted Pine Nuts and 
Crushed Red Peppers, Tossed in Light 
Butter and Olive Oil 12.99  V

Pasta & Italian Specialties
Add chicken, steak or shrimp for 3.99

NEW MEXICO ROADRUNNER			
Pepperoni, Sausage & Green Chili

THE KITCHEN SINK 		   
Sausage, Pepperoni, Red Onion, Mushrooms, Green Peppers & Black Olives

THE CARNIVORE	 		
Roast Beef, Pepperoni, Sausage & Ham

HEART ATTACK	  			 
Ranch Sauce, Fried Chicken, Bacon & Red Onions

WHITE PIZZA 				      
Spinach, Artichoke, Roasted Garlic & Mozzarella with Cream Sauce  V

VEGGIE PIZZA	  			     
Green Peppers, Red Onions, Black Olives, Mushrooms  V

KATIE’S FAVE	  			 
Grilled Chicken, Artichoke Hearts & Roasted Garlic

HAWAIIAN STYLE
Ham and Pineapple

CREATE YOUR OWN	   
Price Includes Two Toppings

CHEESESTEAK	   
Steak, green peppers, onions

CALZONE	
Any of the specialty pizzas may be made as a calzone for the same price

TOPPINGS
Tomatoes. Salami. Ham. Sausage. Grilled Chicken. Turkey. Bacon. Bell Peppers. Jalapenos,  
Roasted Garlic. Red Onions. Black & Green Olives. Artichoke Hearts. Pineapple. Pepperoni. 
Pepperoncini. Green Chili. Feta Cheese

ALL PASTA DISHES COMES WITH A SIDE SALAD

Kids Corner 5.99

Kids Size Pasta Dishes and Chicken Strips 

PIZOOKIES
-Chocolate Chip
-Double Chocolate
Comes with your 
choice of Gelatio 6.99

GELATO
A variety of flavors each day
Small 2.77   Regular 3.99   Pint 6.99

Perfect 
size to

 

share 
with 

a frien
d!

Desserts

Vegetarian Gluten FreeV

Cauliflower Crust 10”available!

*A 20% gratuity will be added to tables of more than 6.


