





Starters

Salads

SPINACH & ARTICHOKE DIP

You like Artichokes? Spinach? Dip? Then you'll love it! $8.99~\mathrm{V}$

ALFREDO FRIES

Alfredo + Mozzarella + Bacon + Pepperoncini...Need we say more? 9.99

BRUSCHETTA

Vinaigrette Marinated Tomatoes on Crustini 8.99 V

GARLIC CHEESY BREAD

Whole French Baguette served with Marinara 7.99 V

BEER BATTERED MOZZARELLA STICKS & JALAPENO POPPERS

Beer Battered Mozzarella Sticks and Jalapeno Poppers 8.99 V

FRACHILIES

Lightly breaded crispy fried green chilies 5.99 V

GREEK

To matoes + Green & Black Olives + Feta Cheese mixed with Fresh Green Leaf Lettuce 9.99 $\,\mathrm{V}$

LISA D'S

To matoes + Black Olives + Avocado + Spring Mix with Balsamic Vin aigrette 10.99 $\,{\mbox{\bf V}}$

CAESAR

Creamy Caesar dressing + Parmesan cheese + Croutons 9.99 V

STEAK SALAD

Fresh greens with steak tomatoes and Parmesan 9.99

FRESH GARDEN

Crisp Lettuce + Fresh Veggies & your choice of dressing 9.99 $\,\mathrm{V}$

SIDE SALAD 5.99 V

Add chicken, steak or shrimp for 3.99

(1) Wings

RED CHILI GARLIC DRY RUB

Warning: You Will Be Hooked! 🛞

BUFFALO

Traditional Buffalo Sauce

REVERSIES

Tossed in Ranch + Buffalo Dipping Sauce 🕦

PARMESAN GARLIC DRY RUB

Wings Italian style 🔇

POOR BOY

Spicy & Nutty 🕔

NAKED

When the Dressings Come Off.... 🔇



Fratelli's

(Subs & Paninis

FRENCH DIP

Shredded Roast Beef & Au Jus 12.99

AVOCADO TURKEY & BACON

Grilled Peppered Turkey along with Bacon, Avocado and Provolone! 12.99

OVEN ROASTED CHICKEN

Warm Oven Roasted Chicken + Avocado + Red Onions + Green Chili & a touch of Mayo 11.99

RUEBEN

Corned Beef + Sauerkraut & House Thousand Island Dressing 11.99

OPEN FACED MEATBALL SUB

Three of our House Made Meatballs on a Baguette covered with Mozzarella and Marinara 11.99

FRATELLIS CHEESESTEAK

Enough said 11.99

ALL SUBS AND PANINIS COME WITH CHOICE OF SIDE: FRIES, SWEET POTATO FRIES OR TRADITIONAL MOZZARELLA & ARTICHOKE







(7) Pizza & Calzones	10"	14"	16"
NEW MEXICO ROADRUNNER Pepperoni, Sausage & Green Chili	12.99	17.99	19.99
THE KITCHEN SINK Sausage, Pepperoni, Red Onion, Mushrooms, Green Peppers & Black Olives	12.99	17.99	19.99
THE CARNIVORE Roast Beef, Pepperoni, Sausage & Ham	12.99	17.99	19.99
HEART ATTACK Ranch Sauce, Fried Chicken, Bacon & Red Onions	11.99	17.99	19.99
WHITE PIZZA Spinach, Artichoke, Roasted Garlic & Mozzarella with Cream Sauce V	11.99	16.99	18.99
VEGGIE PIZZA Green Peppers, Red Onions, Black Olives, Mushrooms V	9.99	16.99	18.99
KATIE'S FAVE Grilled Chicken, Artichoke Hearts & Roasted Garlic	10.99	16.99	18.99
HAWAIIAN STYLE	11.99	16.99	19.99
Ham and Pineapple CREATE YOUR OWN Price Includes Two Toppings CHEESESTEAK Cauliflower Crust 10" available!	11.99	16.99	19.99
CHEESESTEAK Steak, green peppers, onions	11.99	16.99	19.99



Any of the specialty pizzas may be made as a calzone for the same price

Tomatoes. Salami. Ham. Sausage. Grilled Chicken. Turkey. Bacon. Bell Peppers. Jalapenos, Roasted Garlic. Red Onions. Black & Green Olives. Artichoke Hearts. Pineapple. Pepperoni.

CALZONE

TOPPINGS

Pepperoncini. Green Chili. Feta Cheese



+2.00 each additional topping

*A 20% gratuity will be added to tables of more than 6.

Pasta & Italian Specialties

Add chicken, steak or shrimp for 3.99

ALL PASTA DISHES COMES WITH A SIDE SALAD

MEATBALLS W/ LINGUINI

Hand Rolled and Homemade Everyday Like Nonna's 13.99

MAMA'S ALFREDO

Made From Scratch Just Like Mama Makes It 12.99 V

CHICKEN PARMESANO

Chicken Lightly Breaded & Baked with Marinara & Mozzarella Served with a Side Of Linguine Marinara 13.99

CHICKEN SCALOPPINI

Pan Seared Chicken with Artichoke Hearts, Mushrooms & Capers Served On A Bed Of Pasta 13.99

FRESCO

Bowtie Pasta Sautéed with Garlic, Onions, Mushrooms, Bell Peppers and Tomatoes 11.99 V

SHRIMP SCAMPI

Sautéed Shrimp with Lemon Butter Cream Sauce Tossed with Linguine Pasta 13.99

WILD MUSHROOM RAVIOLI

Swiss, Gruyere, Caramelized Onions, topped with Wild Mushrooms 12.99 V

VODKA SAUSAGE RUSTICA

Vodka Sauce with Bowtie Pasta and Italian Sausage 13.99

FRATELLI'S CARBONARA

A Very Rich & Delicious Cream Sauce, Bacon, Onion & Sun Dried Tomatoes 12.99

PAZZO SHRIMP

Spicy Shrimp Pasta in a Tomato Alfredo Sauce 13.99

PASTA PRIMAVERA

Vegetable Medley Lightly Sautéed with White Wine and Alfredo 12.99 $\,\mathrm{V}$

EGGPLANT PARMESANO

A Lightly Breaded & Baked Eggplant with Marinara & Mozzarella Served Over Linguine Marinara 13.99 V

NEW MEXICAN LINGUINE

Delicious Cream Sauce Loaded with Green Chilies, Red Onions, Garlic and Sausage, Served Over Linguine 12.99

NEW MEXICO POOR BOY

Linguine with Roasted Pine Nuts and Crushed Red Peppers, Tossed in Light Butter and Olive Oil 12.99 V

Hids Corner 5.99

Kids Size Pasta Dishes and Chicken Strips



PIZOOKIES

-Chocolate Chip -Double Chocolate Comes with your choice of Gelatio 6.99



GELATO

A variety of flavors each day Small 2.77 Regular 3.99 Pint 6.99